
Coaches:

Michael Felice
Joseph Murphy
Michael Wright

 Liverpool
(B) 7/8TH Football (ORANGE)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

CANCELLED Sep
6, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:30

PM
5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:15
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Road Middle Gym

Oct 4, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

West Genesee
(Camillus/West Genesee
Middle)

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius
(Green)

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 24, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius
(Green)

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L
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